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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 7 Women, 200m Medley Open
15.02.2020 - 12:19 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 2:36.09 527
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:13.55 39.61 150m: 1:59.56 46.01 200m: 2:36.09 36.53

2. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 2:48.03 422
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:22.08 47.14 150m: 2:08.45 46.37 200m: 2:48.03 39.58

3. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 2:48.54 419
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:23.42 43.33 150m: 2:09.21 45.79 200m: 2:48.54 39.33

4. SOINI Petra 07 Nokian Pyry 2:49.75 410
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:21.64 45.38 150m: 2:13.47 51.83 200m: 2:49.75 36.28

5. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:50.20 406
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:19.96 43.39 150m: 2:11.43 51.47 200m: 2:50.20 38.77

6. METS Loore 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:53.27 385
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:22.08 43.46 150m: 2:16.01 53.93 200m: 2:53.27 37.26

7. MALMELIN Veera 07 Nokian Pyry 2:53.43 384
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:22.12 45.04 150m: 2:14.79 52.67 200m: 2:53.43 38.64

8. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:58.54 352
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:22.70 46.39 150m: 2:19.25 56.55 200m: 2:58.54 39.29

9. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:59.80 345
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:26.44 47.37 150m: 2:19.51 53.07 200m: 2:59.80 40.29

10. TANKLER Sheril 08 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:59.95 344
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:27.08 45.33 150m: 2:20.15 53.07 200m: 2:59.95 39.80

11. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:00.00 343
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:24.49 44.61 150m: 2:17.85 53.36 200m: 3:00.00 42.15

12. KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:00.05 343
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:27.42 46.38 150m: 2:21.57 54.15 200m: 3:00.05 38.48

13. TIEAHO Emma 08 Nokian Pyry 3:04.43 319
50m: 44.73 44.73 100m: 1:30.47 45.74 150m: 2:26.28 55.81 200m: 3:04.43 38.15

ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:04.43 319
50m: 43.52 43.52 100m: 1:33.21 49.69 150m: 2:25.66 52.45 200m: 3:04.43 38.77

15. SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:04.92 317
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:27.24 47.38 150m: 2:23.69 56.45 200m: 3:04.92 41.23

16. VOLODINA Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 3:05.88 312
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:34.63 50.71 150m: 2:23.11 48.48 200m: 3:05.88 42.77

17. IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:12.40 281
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:30.42 46.55 150m: 2:28.54 58.12 200m: 3:12.40 43.86

18. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:15.64 267
50m: 45.11 45.11 100m: 1:34.68 49.57 150m: 2:30.56 55.88 200m: 3:15.64 45.08

19. PEDOSON Arabel 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:19.95 250
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:41.10 55.15 150m: 2:37.63 56.53 200m: 3:19.95 42.32

20. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:23.71 237
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:36.57 53.19 150m: 2:39.86 1:03.29 200m: 3:23.71 43.85



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.02.2020 14:54 - Page 2

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 7, Girls, 200m Medley, 2007 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 3:24.59 234
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:35.70 51.57 150m: 2:38.70 1:03.00 200m: 3:24.59 45.89

22. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:26.24 228
50m: 48.40 48.40 100m: 1:43.90 55.50 150m: 2:39.42 55.52 200m: 3:26.24 46.82

23. TIEAHO Iina 10 Nokian Pyry 3:49.04 166
50m: 54.87 54.87 100m: 1:51.37 56.50 150m: 3:02.76 1:11.39 200m: 3:49.04 46.28

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:28.60 611
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:12.04 38.92 150m: 1:56.44 44.40 200m: 2:28.60 32.16

2. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:33.59 553
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:12.26 38.66 150m: 1:58.25 45.99 200m: 2:33.59 35.34

3. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 2:38.21 506
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:14.34 42.01 150m: 2:02.56 48.22 200m: 2:38.21 35.65

4. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.83 464
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:19.09 41.30 150m: 2:06.42 47.33 200m: 2:42.83 36.41

5. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:45.86 439
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:17.60 41.85 150m: 2:08.27 50.67 200m: 2:45.86 37.59

6. ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.99 430
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:19.37 44.19 150m: 2:10.21 50.84 200m: 2:46.99 36.78

7. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry 2:47.63 425
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:17.93 42.32 150m: 2:08.44 50.51 200m: 2:47.63 39.19

8. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry 2:50.38 405
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:15.44 41.23 150m: 2:10.29 54.85 200m: 2:50.38 40.09

9. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:51.41 398
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:19.99 42.51 150m: 2:10.96 50.97 200m: 2:51.41 40.45

10. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:52.08 393
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:19.41 43.98 150m: 2:10.29 50.88 200m: 2:52.08 41.79

11. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:53.34 385
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:22.16 45.29 150m: 2:11.78 49.62 200m: 2:53.34 41.56

12. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:57.28 360
50m: 39.17 39.17 100m: 1:25.97 46.80 150m: 2:15.44 49.47 200m: 2:57.28 41.84

13. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:06.39 309
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:27.43 46.01 150m: 2:24.92 57.49 200m: 3:06.39 41.47

14. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 3:10.67 289
50m: 44.25 44.25 100m: 1:29.51 45.26 150m: 2:23.57 54.06 200m: 3:10.67 47.10

15. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:13.06 278
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:32.78 51.79 150m: 2:29.95 57.17 200m: 3:13.06 43.11

16. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 3:16.78 263
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:30.40 48.46 150m: 2:28.32 57.92 200m: 3:16.78 48.46
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 7, Women, 200m Medley

Open

1. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:28.60 611
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:12.04 38.92 150m: 1:56.44 44.40 200m: 2:28.60 32.16

2. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:29.39 601
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.35 36.29 150m: 1:53.76 45.41 200m: 2:29.39 35.63

3. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:32.00 571
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:11.33 39.39 150m: 1:56.67 45.34 200m: 2:32.00 35.33

4. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:33.59 553
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:12.26 38.66 150m: 1:58.25 45.99 200m: 2:33.59 35.34

5. FERSTA Elizabete 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:34.35 545
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:11.40 39.46 150m: 1:57.01 45.61 200m: 2:34.35 37.34

6. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 2:36.09 527
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:13.55 39.61 150m: 1:59.56 46.01 200m: 2:36.09 36.53

7. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 2:38.21 506
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:14.34 42.01 150m: 2:02.56 48.22 200m: 2:38.21 35.65

8. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.48 476
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:16.07 42.63 150m: 2:02.84 46.77 200m: 2:41.48 38.64

9. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.83 464
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:19.09 41.30 150m: 2:06.42 47.33 200m: 2:42.83 36.41

10. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:44.71 448
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:17.17 42.96 150m: 2:04.80 47.63 200m: 2:44.71 39.91

11. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:45.86 439
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:17.60 41.85 150m: 2:08.27 50.67 200m: 2:45.86 37.59

12. KAUL Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.32 436
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:16.72 41.50 150m: 2:09.46 52.74 200m: 2:46.32 36.86

13. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 2:46.41 435
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:18.87 44.13 150m: 2:05.43 46.56 200m: 2:46.41 40.98

14. ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.99 430
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:19.37 44.19 150m: 2:10.21 50.84 200m: 2:46.99 36.78

15. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry 2:47.63 425
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:17.93 42.32 150m: 2:08.44 50.51 200m: 2:47.63 39.19

16. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 2:48.03 422
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:22.08 47.14 150m: 2:08.45 46.37 200m: 2:48.03 39.58

17. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 2:48.54 419
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:23.42 43.33 150m: 2:09.21 45.79 200m: 2:48.54 39.33

18. SOINI Petra 07 Nokian Pyry 2:49.75 410
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:21.64 45.38 150m: 2:13.47 51.83 200m: 2:49.75 36.28

19. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:50.20 406
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:19.96 43.39 150m: 2:11.43 51.47 200m: 2:50.20 38.77

20. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry 2:50.38 405
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:15.44 41.23 150m: 2:10.29 54.85 200m: 2:50.38 40.09

21. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:51.41 398
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:19.99 42.51 150m: 2:10.96 50.97 200m: 2:51.41 40.45
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 7, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:52.08 393
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:19.41 43.98 150m: 2:10.29 50.88 200m: 2:52.08 41.79

23. METS Loore 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:53.27 385
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:22.08 43.46 150m: 2:16.01 53.93 200m: 2:53.27 37.26

24. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:53.34 385
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:22.16 45.29 150m: 2:11.78 49.62 200m: 2:53.34 41.56

25. MALMELIN Veera 07 Nokian Pyry 2:53.43 384
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:22.12 45.04 150m: 2:14.79 52.67 200m: 2:53.43 38.64

26. MUSTALAHTI Ronja 04 Nokian Pyry 2:54.55 377
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:23.23 46.26 150m: 2:14.88 51.65 200m: 2:54.55 39.67

27. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:57.28 360
50m: 39.17 39.17 100m: 1:25.97 46.80 150m: 2:15.44 49.47 200m: 2:57.28 41.84

28. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:58.54 352
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:22.70 46.39 150m: 2:19.25 56.55 200m: 2:58.54 39.29

29. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:59.80 345
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:26.44 47.37 150m: 2:19.51 53.07 200m: 2:59.80 40.29

30. TANKLER Sheril 08 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:59.95 344
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:27.08 45.33 150m: 2:20.15 53.07 200m: 2:59.95 39.80

31. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:00.00 343
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:24.49 44.61 150m: 2:17.85 53.36 200m: 3:00.00 42.15

32. KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:00.05 343
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:27.42 46.38 150m: 2:21.57 54.15 200m: 3:00.05 38.48

33. TIEAHO Emma 08 Nokian Pyry 3:04.43 319
50m: 44.73 44.73 100m: 1:30.47 45.74 150m: 2:26.28 55.81 200m: 3:04.43 38.15

ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:04.43 319
50m: 43.52 43.52 100m: 1:33.21 49.69 150m: 2:25.66 52.45 200m: 3:04.43 38.77

35. SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:04.92 317
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:27.24 47.38 150m: 2:23.69 56.45 200m: 3:04.92 41.23

36. VOLODINA Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 3:05.88 312
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:34.63 50.71 150m: 2:23.11 48.48 200m: 3:05.88 42.77

37. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:06.39 309
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:27.43 46.01 150m: 2:24.92 57.49 200m: 3:06.39 41.47

38. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 3:10.67 289
50m: 44.25 44.25 100m: 1:29.51 45.26 150m: 2:23.57 54.06 200m: 3:10.67 47.10

39. IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:12.40 281
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:30.42 46.55 150m: 2:28.54 58.12 200m: 3:12.40 43.86

40. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:13.06 278
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:32.78 51.79 150m: 2:29.95 57.17 200m: 3:13.06 43.11

41. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:15.64 267
50m: 45.11 45.11 100m: 1:34.68 49.57 150m: 2:30.56 55.88 200m: 3:15.64 45.08

42. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 3:16.78 263
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:30.40 48.46 150m: 2:28.32 57.92 200m: 3:16.78 48.46

43. PEDOSON Arabel 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:19.95 250
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:41.10 55.15 150m: 2:37.63 56.53 200m: 3:19.95 42.32



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.02.2020 14:54 - Page 5

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 7, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:23.71 237
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:36.57 53.19 150m: 2:39.86 1:03.29 200m: 3:23.71 43.85

45. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 3:24.59 234
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:35.70 51.57 150m: 2:38.70 1:03.00 200m: 3:24.59 45.89

46. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:26.24 228
50m: 48.40 48.40 100m: 1:43.90 55.50 150m: 2:39.42 55.52 200m: 3:26.24 46.82

47. TIEAHO Iina 10 Nokian Pyry 3:49.04 166
50m: 54.87 54.87 100m: 1:51.37 56.50 150m: 3:02.76 1:11.39 200m: 3:49.04 46.28


